
     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING RACE                    

      GP POLAND (CL.1)              

September 20 - 22, 2019 / 20-22 września 2019       

Comm 3.

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

1 245 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE W
238 10010167402 KANKOVSKA Sara CZE W

2 210 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra KK TARNOVIA TARONOWO PODGÓRNEW
211 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK TARNOVIA TARONOWO PODGÓRNEW

3 202 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 2 W
203 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 2 W

4 215 10010119205 GRANT Lucy GBR W
216 10023846927 STEELE Lucia GBR W

5 200 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 1 W
201 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 1 W

6 206 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR W
205 10004594447 BASOVA Liubov UKR W

7 219 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS W
218 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS W

START LIST

TEAM SPRINT- QUALIFICATION - 2 laps

WOMEN  ELITE



Comm 11.

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN Time: 

1 200 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 1 W 33,864

201 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 1 W

2 206 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR W 33,877

205 10004594447 BASOVA Liubov UKR W

3 219 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS W 34,264

218 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS W

4 215 10010119205 GRANT Lucy GBR W 34:308

216 10023846927 STEELE Lusia GBR W

5 210 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra KK TARNOVIA TARONOWO PODGÓRNEW 34,894

211 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK TARNOVIA TARONOWO PODGÓRNEW

6 202 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 2 W 34,957

203 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 2 W

7 245 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE W 36,131

238 10010167402 KANKOVSKA Sara CZE W

WOMEN  ELITE

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT- QUALIFICATION - 2 laps



Comm 12.

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE
3 219 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS W

218 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS W

4 215 10010119205 GRANT Lucy GBR W
216 10023846927 STEELE Lusia GBR W

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE
1 200 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 1 W

201 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 1 W

2 206 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR W
205 10004594447 BASOVA Liubov UKR W

Comm 28.

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN Time: 

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE
1 219 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS W 33,840

218 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS W

2 215 10010119205 GRANT Lucy GBR W 34,286

216 10023846927 STEELE Lusia GBR W

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE
1 206 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR W 33,788

205 10004594447 BASOVA Liubov UKR W

2 200 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 1 W 33,933

201 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 1 W

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT- FINAL - 2 laps

WOMEN  ELITE

START LIST

TEAM SPRINT- FINAL - 2 laps

WOMEN  ELITE



Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

1 206 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR W
205 10004594447 BASOVA Liubov UKR W

2 200 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 1 W
201 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 1 W

3 219 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS W
218 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS W

4 215 10010119205 GRANT Lucy GBR W
216 10023846927 STEELE Lusia GBR W

5 210 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra KK TARNOVIA TARONOWO PODGÓRNEW
211 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK TARNOVIA TARONOWO PODGÓRNEW

6 202 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 2 W
203 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 2 W

7 245 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE W
238 10010167402 KANKOVSKA Sara CZE W

WOMEN  ELITE

GENERAL RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT 


